Bus

Bus 411 B 411 Go to website

Direction Route schedule
Laax GR, Demvitg — Fidaz, Dorf Laax GR, Demvitg — Fidaz, Dorf
17 stops Monday 07:22
Open route schedule

Tuesday 07:22
Laax GR, Demvitg

Wednesday 07:22
Laax GR, posta

Thursday 07:22
Laax GR, Marcau

Friday 07:22
Laax GR, Rancho
Laax GR, Bergbahnen Saturday 07:22
Laax GR, Staderas Sunday 07:22
Flims Waldhaus, Camping

Route info
Flims Waldhaus, Caumasee Direction: Laax GR, Demvitg

Stops: 17

Flims Waldhaus, Segnes
Trip Duration: 0 hour 26 min

Flims Waldhaus, Promenada

Flims Dorf, Bergbahnen N R

19 Uy

Flims Dorf, Post

Flims Dorf, Denter Vias

Flims Dorf, Wohnheim Plaids

Flims Dorf, Spielplatz Plaids

Fidaz, Kirche

Fidaz, Dorf

=] Ope;Sh'eetMap contributors

B 411—B4an BusMaps


https://busmaps.com/en/switzerland/public_transit-line-411-1394814426-3157010541
https://busmaps.com/en/switzerland/public_transit-line-411-1394814426-3157010541
https://busmaps.com/en/switzerland/public_transit-line-411-1394814426-3157010541

Direction Route schedule

Fidaz, Dorf — Laax GR, posta Fidaz, Dorf — Laax GR, posta
18 StOpS Monday 11:09
Open route schedule

Tuesday 11:09
Fidaz, Dorf

Wednesday 11:09
Fidaz, Kirche

Thursday 11:09
Flims Dorf, Spielplatz Plaids

Friday 11:09
Flims Dorf, Wohnheim Plaids
Flims Dorf, Denter Vias Saturday 11:09
Flims Dorf, Post Sunday 11:09
Flims Dorf, Bergbahnen

Route info
Flims Waldhaus, Promenada Direction: Fidaz, Dorf

Stops: 18

Flims Waldhaus, Segnes
Trip Duration: 0 hour 26 min
Flims Waldhaus, Caumasee
Flims Waldhaus, Camping
Laax GR, Staderas
Laax GR, Bergbahnen
Laax GR, Rancho
Laax GR, Marcau
Laax GR, posta

Laax GR, Demvitg

Laax GR, posta


https://busmaps.com/en/switzerland/public_transit-line-411-1394814426-3157010541

Direction
Laax GR, Demvitg — Fidaz, Dorf

17 stops

Open route schedule

Laax GR, Demvitg

Laax GR, posta

Laax GR, Marcau

Laax GR, Rancho

Laax GR, Bergbahnen

Laax GR, Staderas

Flims Waldhaus, Camping

Flims Waldhaus, Caumasee

Flims Waldhaus, Segnes

Flims Waldhaus, Promenada

Flims Dorf, Bergbahnen

Flims Dorf, Post

Flims Dorf, Denter Vias

Flims Dorf, Wohnheim Plaids

Flims Dorf, Spielplatz Plaids

Fidaz, Kirche

Fidaz, Dorf

Route schedule

Laax GR, Demvitg — Fidaz, Dorf

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Laax GR, Demvitg
Stops: 17

Trip Duration: 0 hour 26 min

09:22-16:22

09:22-16:22

09:22-16:22

09:22-16:22

09:22-16:22

09:22-16:22

09:22-16:22


https://busmaps.com/en/switzerland/public_transit-line-411-1394814426-3157010541

Direction
Fidaz, Dorf — Laax GR, Demvitg

17 stops

Open route schedule

Fidaz, Dorf

Fidaz, Kirche

Flims Dorf, Spielplatz Plaids

Flims Dorf, Wohnheim Plaids

Flims Dorf, Denter Vias

Flims Dorf, Post

Flims Dorf, Bergbahnen

Flims Waldhaus, Promenada

Flims Waldhaus, Segnes

Flims Waldhaus, Caumasee

Flims Waldhaus, Camping

Laax GR, Staderas

Laax GR, Bergbahnen

Laax GR, Rancho

Laax GR, Marcau

Laax GR, posta

Laax GR, Demvitg

Route schedule
Fidaz, Dorf — Laax GR, Demvitg

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Fidaz, Dorf
Stops: 17

Trip Duration: 0 hour 23 min

07:39-17:39

07:39-17:39

07:39-17:39

07:39-17:39

07:39-17:39

07:39-17:39

07:39-17:39


https://busmaps.com/en/switzerland/public_transit-line-411-1394814426-3157010541

Direction Route schedule

Fidaz, Dorf — Laax GR, posta Fidaz, Dorf — Laax GR, posta
17 stops Monday 07:39-08:39
Open route schedule

Tuesday 07:39-08:39
Fidaz, Dorf

Wednesday 07:39-08:39
Fidaz, Kirche

Thursday 07:39-08:39
Flims Dorf, Spielplatz Plaids

Friday 07:39-08:39
Flims Dorf, Wohnheim Plaids
Flims Dorf, Denter Vias Saturday 07:39-08:39
Flims Dorf, Post Sunday 07:39-08:39
Flims Dorf, Bergbahnen

Route info
Flims Waldhaus, Promenada Direction: Fidaz, Dorf

Stops: 17

Flims Waldhaus, Segnes
Trip Duration: 0 hour 23 min
Flims Waldhaus, Caumasee
Flims Waldhaus, Camping
Laax GR, Staderas
Laax GR, Bergbahnen
Laax GR, Rancho
Laax GR, Marcau

Laax GR, Demvitg

Laax GR, posta

411 Bus time schedules and route maps are available in an offline PDF at busmaps.com. Use the busmaps.com website to
see live bus times, train schedule or subway schedule, and step-by-step directions for all public transit in Flims

The schedule is provided in the local timezone. Times with "(+1)" indicate departures on the next day.
PDF file created on 2025-01-31

2024 BusMaps.com - All Rights Reserved


https://busmaps.com/en/switzerland/public_transit-line-411-1394814426-3157010541

